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CANTERBURY.
Land Transactions.

The appended table shows in a concise form the transactions that have taken place during the year,
the number and area of Crown holdings at the 31st March, 1906, and the total revenue received from all
sources within the period.
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Transactions during Year. Area held at 31st
March, 1906.

Tenure.

|.8
Area.

reoeived during
the Year.

Revenue

Area.

Cash lands—
Town
Bural

Deferred payments—
Eural and pastoral
Village
Made freehold

Perpetual lease—
Ordinary
Village
Made freehold

Occupation with right of purchase—
Ordinary
Village
Made freehold

Lease in perpetuity—
Ordinary, Crown
Village, „
Lake Ellesmere

Conversions to lease in perpetuity—
Ordinary
Village homestead
Farm homestead

Village - homestead special settle-
ment—

Perpetual lease
Lease in perpetuity, Crown
Lease in perpetuity, Lake Elles-

6
5

"2

10
2

4

A. B. F.
5 2 9

60 1 5

359" 2 28

711 2 30
23 0 36

131 "3 1

7
7

25
22

• 27
8

...
9,344

64

2,070
294

4,973
2

B. P.

0 10
3 3

1 20
3 35

■2 23
2 0

£ a. d.
237 10 0
478 18 5
688 1 6

15 16 9
607 0 11

158 1 2
99 16 1

1,184 2 4

246 11 3
3 9 8

227 18 5

242
18
68

75,570
8

13,937
0 21
2 0
0 0

3,805 10 6
8 3 1

1,269 14 7

2
11
3

68 0 0
338 3 30

99 0 18

1 2 17
76

183
57

1,655
6,891
1,419

0 34
2 6
1 3

280 17 11
535 2 8
254 12 8

mere
Farm homestead—

Perpetual lease
Lease in perpetuity, Crown

Small grazing-runs, Crown
Pastoral runs—

Crown
State forests .

Miscellaneous occupation licenses—
Crown
Lake Ellesmere
Endowment ...
State forests...

Timber licenses
Mineral licenses
Other sources ...

1

5
2,331 0 0

22,798 1 26

10
20
51

145

669
1,867

121,916

3,469,430
4,746

0 8
2 9
1 25
3 29
0 0

52 12 6
50 6 6

5,474 10 8

33,147 12 0
135 1 6

52

1
2
6

2,489 3 38
90 0 0

167 3 10
445 0 0

544
17

1
22
22

8

73,135
1,190
1,480
7,061
3,884
1,600

0 22
2 10
2 8
2 14
3 8
1 22

2,643 1 0
109 17 4
195 0 0
386 9 0
290 7 1
79 1 0

577 18 8...
Cheviot Estate.

Lease in perpetuity
Village homestead
Grazing farms
Pastoral licenses
Miscellaneous occupation licenses
Other sources : Cash sales

118
92
50

1
67

24,392
2,480

46,020
1,642
1,381

1 2
1 0
0 6
0 0
0 22

5,981 17 2
795 19 5

6,076 2 1
193 3 8
295 7 4

47 15 0
"i
4

34" 0 5
12 0

Land for Settlements.
Lease in perpetuity
Farm homestead
Small grazing-runs
Miscellaneous occupation licenses
Other sources
Cash sales ...

71

"8
10,987 2 19

294" 2 25

1,117
11
43
36

170,239
2,114

77,477
967

0 11
1 9
0 26
2 31

55,476 0 11
166 19 9

10,211 17 5
251 15 8
414 17 4

86 5 25 6 3 13
Totals 205 41,447 1 20 3,1154,129,928 3 17 133,241 6 1
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