CANTERBURY.

LAND TRANSACTIONS.

The appended table shows in a concise form the transactions that have taken place during the year, the number and area of Crown holdings at the 31st March, 1906, and the total revenue received from all sources within the period.

Tenure.		Transactions during Year.				Area held at 31st March, 1906.				Rever	oue	•
		Number of Se- lectors.	Area.			Number of Se- lectors.	Area.			received during the Year.		
Cash lands—			A .	R.	P.		٨.	R.	P.	£	в.	đ.
Town		6	5	2	9		•••			237	10	0
Rural		5	60	1	5		•••			478	18	5
Deferred payments—						_	0.044	_				
Rural and pastoral	•••		•••			7	9,344		10	688	1	6
Village	***	2	0	_	00	7	64	3	3	15		_
Made freehold Perpetual lease—	•••	Δ	359	Z	28	• • •	•••			607	U	11
Ordinary						25	2,070	1	20	158	1	2
Village	•••		•••			22	294		35	99		
Made freehold	•••	10	711	2	30		•••	_		1,184	2	
Occupation with right of pu										,		
Ordinary		2	23	0	36	27	4,973		23	246		3
Village	•••					8	2	2	0		9	8
Made freehold	•••	4	131	3	1		• • • •			227	18	5
Lease in perpetuity—						040	75 E70	^	01	0.00*	10	^
Ordinary, Crown	•••		•••			242	75,570	2	$\frac{21}{2}$	3,805		6
Village, "	•••		•••			18 68	13,937	0	0	1,269	3	1 7
Lake Ellesmere Conversions to lease in perp	etuity	[• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			00	10,901	U	U	1,209	14	•
Ordinary or		2	68	0	0							
Village homestead	•••	11	338		30							
Farm homestead	•••	3	99	-	18		•••					
Village - homestead special	settle-											
ment—												
Perpetual lease	•••					76	1,655		34	280	-	
Lease in perpetuity, Crow		1	2	1	7	183	6,891	2	6	535		8
Lease in perpetuity, Lake	e Elles-	• • •				57	1,419	1	3	254	12	8
mere												
Farm homestead—	1127					10	669	0	8	50	10	c
Perpetual lease Lease in perpetuity, Crow	n	•••	•••			20	1,867	2	9	52 50		6
Small grazing-runs, Crown	n	1	2,331	0	0	51	121,916		25	5,474		8
Pastoral runs—	•••	-	2,002	•	.	-	,010	-		0,2,2		Ü
Crown		5	22,798	1	26	145	3,469,430	3	29	33,147	12	0
State forests			, , , , , ,				4,746	0	0	135	1	6
Miscellaneous occupation lie	enses—											
Crown	•••	52	2,489	3	38	544	73,135		22	2,643	1	0
Lake Ellesmere	• • •			_		17	1,190		10	109		
Endowment	***	1	90	0		1	1,480		-8		0	0
State forests	• • •	$\begin{vmatrix} 2 \\ 6 \end{vmatrix}$	167		10	22 22	7,061	3	14 8	386 290	9	$0 \\ 1$
Timber licenses Mineral licenses	•••	1 - 1	445	0	U	8	3,884 1,600		22	79	7	0
Other sources			•••					_		577		8
Outlot Bources	•••	'''	•••			•	•••			3,1,	-	Ü
Cheviot Estate.	·											
Lease in perpetuity						118	24,392	1	2	5,981	17	2
Village homestead						92	2,480	1	0	795	19	5
Grazing farms	•••				i	50	46,020	0	6	6,076	2	1
Pastoral licenses				_]	1	1,642	Ŏ	0	193	3	8
Miscellaneous occupation		4	34	0	5	67	1,381	U	22	295	7	4
Other sources: Cash sale	3	4	1	2	0	•••	•••			47	19	0
Twend for Cattlemant	•											
Land for Settlements Lease in perpetuity		71	10,987	Q	10	1,117	170,239	n	11	55,476	0	1.1
Farm homestead	•••			4	10	11	2,114	1	9	166		9
Small grazing-runs	• •••		•••			43	77,477		26	10,211		5
Miscellaneous occupation		-8	294	2	25	36	967		31	251		
Other sources	•••		• • •				•••			414		4
Cash sales	• • •	- 5	6	3	13		•••			86	5	2
, <u></u>		205	41,447				4,129,928					 -
Totals										133,241	6	1